
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
Chargeable extras  Early Years@Natures Nook 

Description  Unit  Unit price  Line total  

Free entitlement hours –15/30 hours per week. 

  

 Term time: 15/30 hours per week (38 weeks) 

  Monday – Friday 9-12 , 12-3. Or  9-3 sessional 
hours. 

   

 FREE 
 

FREE 
 

Additional hours purchased 

Available on the basis of full days, half days, (5 
hours) sessions (3 hours) or hourly (at the 
beginning or end of a session) for each age group: 

 

 

 

 

  

0-2 year olds 

Full day 

Half day 

Sessional? 

Hourly 

Breakfast 
Club (inc. 
breakfast) 

£52.00 

£32.00 

£16.00 

£8.75 

 

£6.75 

£52.00 

£32.00 

£16.00 

£8.75 

 

£6.75 

2-3 year olds 

Full day 

Half day 

Sessional? 

Hourly 

Breakfast 
Club (inc. 
breakfast 

£44.00 

£30.00 

£15.00 

£6.75 

 

£6.75 

£44.00 

£30.00 

£15.00 

£6.75 

 

£6.75 

3-4 year olds 

Full day 

Half day 

Sessional? 

Hourly 

Breakfast 
Club (inc. 
breakfast 

£38.00 

£28.00 

£14.00 

£4.75 

 

£6.75 

£38.00 

£28.00 

£14.00 

£4.75 

 

£6.75 

Meals/snacks 

Morning & afternoon snacks are included. 

Lunch is packed lunch brought from home. 

  

N/A  N/A £ N/A 

Commented [BW1]: Is a full day 9-3? What is the 
difference between a half day and a session? 



Consumables  

All nappies and wipes & creams to be brought from 
home.  

Sun cream is provided by the setting. 
 

 N/A  N/A £ N/A 

Additional voluntary services (for example, trips, 
forest school sessions or foreign language 
lessons)  
 

N/A   N/A £ N/A 

 

[If you allow Tax Free Childcare or Universal Credit Childcare to claim back some 
of the costs, explain how this works in your setting here]  

 RE Tax free Childcare, Parents are able to claim 20% of all monies paid into their 
account on the Best start in life hub, to pay for any childcare taken in our setting. 
 
RE Universal credit, Parents are able to pay fees first, then can claim up to 85% 
back from universal credit using our Nursery code. 
 

  


