## Chargeable extras Early Years@Natures Nook

Description	Unit	Unit price	Line total
Free entitlement hours –15/30 hours per week.			
Term time: 15/30 hours per week (38 weeks)  Monday – Friday 9-12 , 12-3. Or 9-3 sessional		FREE	FREE
hours.			
Additional hours purchased			
Available on the basis of full days, half days, (5 hours) sessions (3 hours) or hourly (at the beginning or end of a session) for each age group:			
	Full day	£52.00	£52.00
	Half day	£32.00	£32.00
	Sessional?	£16.00	£16.00
0-2 year olds	Hourly	£8.75	£8.75
	Breakfast Club (inc. breakfast)	£6.75	£6.75
	Full day	£44.00	£44.00
	Half day	£30.00	£30.00
2-3 year olds	Sessional?	£15.00	£15.00
	Hourly	£6.75	£6.75
	Breakfast Club (inc. breakfast	£6.75	£6.75
3-4 year olds	Full day	£38.00	£38.00
	Half day	£28.00	£28.00
	Sessional?	£14.00	£14.00
	Hourly	£4.75	£4.75
	Breakfast Club (inc. breakfast	£6.75	£6.75
Meals/snacks			
Morning & afternoon snacks are included.	N/A	N/A	£ N/A
Lunch is packed lunch brought from home.	14// \	,, .	~ IN/A

Commented [BW1]: Is a full day 9-3? What is the difference between a half day and a session?

Consumables			
All nappies and wipes & creams to be brought from home.	N/A	N/A	£ N/A
Sun cream is provided by the setting.			
Additional voluntary services (for example, trips, forest school sessions or foreign language lessons)	N/A	N/A	£ N/A

## [If you allow Tax Free Childcare or Universal Credit Childcare to claim back some of the costs, explain how this works in your setting here]

RE Tax free Childcare, Parents are able to claim 20% of all monies paid into their account on the Best start in life hub, to pay for any childcare taken in our setting.

RE Universal credit, Parents are able to pay fees first, then can claim up to 85% back from universal credit using our Nursery code.